
JAWAHARLAL N EH RU TECH NOLOGI CAL U N IVERSITY ANANTAPU R
' 

ANANTHAPURAMU - 515 002 (A'P') - INDIA

Eiamination Branch

MBA III Semester (R21) Regular & Supple December{anuary 2024Examinations

Time: L0:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Con

^-

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
21E00301

AUDITING AND ACCOUNTING STANDARDS

2 1E01303
GREEN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

21E00302

FINANCIAL I NFORMATION SYSTEMS

2 1E01301

DATA VISUALISATION AND ANALYTICS

VALUATIONS OF MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS

21E01302

CONSUMER BEHAVIOR

21E00304b

LABOR LAWS AND LEGISLATION

2 1E00304c

I NVESTMENT AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

21.E00305a

INVESTMENT AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

21 E00303a

CRYPTO CURRENCIES AND BLOCK

CHAINS
21E03301

PRODUCT AND BRAND MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

INNOVATIVE PAYMENT METHODS

21.E033022 1E00307a
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

2 1E00307b

zuSIruTSS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

Date : 08'12-2023
'of Examinations

ffiBffi

FINANCE
Date / Day FINTECH

rn rt tnt: STRATEGIC MANAGEMEN
21E00301

Saturday

Tuesday

AUDITING AND TAXATION

21E00306a

AND SALES PROMOTION
2 1E00306b

Thursday

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND SERVICES

2 1E00304a

Saturday

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
2 1E00304d

RURAL MARKETING
2 1E00305b

Monday PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT
21E00305c

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING

21E00305d

rA nt tnr/

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

21E00303a

Wednesday

MOBILE COMMERCE
21E00303d

ra nt tnt/

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

21E00307a

Friday
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JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY ANANTAPUR
' 

ANANTHAPURAMU - 515 002 (A'P') - lNDlA

Examination Branch

MBA III Semester (R17) Supplementary December/January 2024 Examinations

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

ffi,}ffi"

Date / Day MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION F!NTECH

30.12.2023
Saturday

BUSINESS ETHICS & CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

17E00301

Business EntrePreneurshiP
18E03301

02.oL.2024
Tuesday

GREEN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

17E00302

Crypto currencies and Block chains
18E03302

04.0L.2024
Thursday

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
17E00303

Security Analysis and Portfolio Manaqement
18E03303

06.01.2024

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

17E00304

lnnovative PaYment Methods
18E03304

PRODUCT AND BRAND MANAGEMENT

17E00305

Saturday HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

17E00306

MOBILE COMMERCE
17E00307

08.01.2024

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND SERVICES

17E00308

Valuations of Mergers and Acquisitions
18E03305

CONSUMER BEHAVIOR

17E00309

Monday IABOR LAWS AND LEGISI-ATION

17E00310

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

17 E0031 1

L0.01.2024

INVESTMENT AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
17E00312

Financial lnformation SYstems
18E03306

RURAL MARKETING
17E00313

Wednesday PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

17E00314

ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING

17E00315

L2.OL.2024

AUDITING AND TAXATION

17 E00316

qOVEmStttC AND SALES PROMOTION MANAGEMENl
17E00317

Friday KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT

17E00318

DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING

17E00319

,on Kk{,"minations
cMDate z O8-L2'2O23
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